

YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A

Expeditor

Ship-To Address :

Date: 26/08/2024

YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A

Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension TAC2-
(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City 90060
TANGER

Yazaki Morocco Meknes SA

ICE : 000190588000071

ILot UL2 Zone Agropolis

50000 Mekness

INVOICE N°: 9087128975-9087128976-9087128977-9087128978									
TU : 6500027798-6500027799									
INCOTERM : EXW									
PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	DESIGNATION	ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT	WEIGHT TOTAL	PRICE/UNIT	VALUE	
1J3001ZZ	12572	M	Shielded Wire FLRYBYWB B	AT	0,0113	142,0636	0,3556601972637610 €	4.471,36 €	
22R02130	1500	M	Textile Sleeve 13mm B	MA	0,1622	243,3	0,2173600000000000 €	326,04 €	
22R02230	750	M	Textile Sleeve 25mm B	MA	0,1622	121,65	0,3557866666666670 €	266,84 €	
22R03330	750	M	Textile Sleeve 16mm B	MA	0,3336	250,2	0,2589333333333330 €	194,20 €	
4300F1930	4800	M	Textile/Cloth Tape 19mm B	DE	0,014088	67,6224	0,0358291666666667 €	171,98 €	
4306G1930	3840	M	Textile/Cloth Tape 19mm B	FR	0,021539	82,70976	0,0226302083333333 €	86,90 €	
4306J3530	1200	M	Textile/Cloth Tape 35mm B	DE	0,00001	0,012	0,1040916666666670 €	124,91 €	
430Q81940	4800	M	Paper/Cellulose Tape 19mm BE	DE	0,0249	119,52	0,0092791666666667 €	44,54 €	
45036R0213000290	400	PC	Textile Sleeve 13mm B	MA	0,0064	2,56	0,2261000000000000 €	90,44 €	
45036R0363000100	200	PC	Textile Sleeve 29mm B	PT	0,0064	1,28	0,1557500000000000 €	31,15 €	
45036R0973000075	1000	PC	Textile Sleeve 8mm B	PT	0,0064	6,4	0,0495300000000000 €	49,53 €	
7003769304	1600	PC	BIM DEPARTURE TERMINAL	FR	0,001394	2,2304	0,3372375000000000 €	539,58 €	
7003781404	400	PC	M8 BENDED EYELET HHN	FR	0,004346	1,7384	0,9042250000000000 €	361,69 €	
7004548102	500	PC	SEALED TUBULAR TERMINAL	FR	0,001014	0,507	0,8366000000000000 €	418,30 €	
7004550702	500	PC	SEALED TUBULAR TERMINAL	FR	0,001131	0,5655	0,5995800000000000 €	299,79 €	
70091837	3000	PC	Eyelet Terminal 6mm	JP	0,002	6	0,1473100000000000 €	441,93 €	
7035084130	1275	PC	FRONT DOOR GROMMET	ES	0,009576	12,2094	0,10720784313725500 €	1.366,90 €	
7035294230	226	PC	Pass Through Grommet	ES	0,004512	1,019712	0,2363274336283190 €	53,41 €	
70392476	1634	PC	DERAY BLOK 4.0*42	DE	0,00072	1,17648	0,0089412484700122 €	14,61 €	
70392505	1783	PC	SHRINK TUBE DERAY-BLOK 5.0X42	DE	0,003978	7,092774	0,0113516545148626 €	20,24 €	
70470220	400	PC	Band Clip 175.2mm	JP	0,005311	2,1244	0,0656250000000000 €	26,25 €	
7047055330	10491	PC	Band Clip 125mm	FR	0,014803	155,298273	0,0108397671496931 €	113,72 €	
7047282630	2788	PC	Tape Clip	PL	0,0027	7,5276	0,0185007173601148 €	51,58 €	
7047362330	600	PC	Band Clip 119mm	JP	0,00378	2,268	0,0104166666666667 €	6,25 €	
7047682030	1987	PC	CLIP, CLIP NYLON B W/H/D: 17.0/ 17.9/ 7.	PT	0,00208	4,13296	0,0186210367388022 €	37,00 €	
7047754830	1500	PC	Band Clip 194.2mm	FR	0,00352	5,28	0,0312133333333333 €	46,82 €	
70477708	1000	PC	Cable Tie 260mm	GB	0,00504	5,04	0,0206500000000000 €	20,65 €	
7052132430	2000	PC	Tape Clip	DE	0,002625	5,25	0,1285900000000000 €	257,18 €	
7052702030	6000	PC	Band Clip 165mm	FR	0,01421	85,26	0,0166400000000000 €	99,84 €	
7075196230	201	PC	GROMMET HARN	TR	0,001287	0,258687	0,1190547263681590 €	23,93 €	
7075210630	126	PC	FRONT DOOR FRAME GROMMET	MA	0,002277	0,286902	0,3146825396825400 €	39,65 €	
7075212030	467	PC	INNER PANEL GROMMET XFD V2	TN	0,002	0,934	0,2163597430406850 €	101,04 €	
7075228330	1200	PC	WHEEL ARCH GROMMET HHN	PT	0,002	2,4	0,1798833333333330 €	215,86 €	
7090694330	260	PC	FOAM-ADHESIVE 70MMX30MMX12.1MM	FR	0,004178	1,08628	0,1837307692307690 €	47,77 €	
71573570	10000	PC	Single Wire Seal Black	CN	0,044	440	0,0444000000000000 €	444,00 €	
71583465	10000	PC	Cavity Seal / Blind Plug White	IT	0,00034	3,4	0,0105600000000000 €	105,60 €	
7171728430	240	PC	FL HLDR LO CVR LHD	CN	0,00258	0,6192	1,7311250000000000 €	415,47 €	
7172191330	100	PC	Front Spacer Holder	HU	0,00049	0,049	0,2271000000000000 €	22,71 €	
7172505640	16519	PC	Single Wire Seal Light Gray	AT	0,001448	23,919512	0,0080501240995218 €	132,98 €	
7172604570	10000	PC	Single Wire Seal Yellow	DE	0,0018	18	0,0089000000000000 €	89,00 €	
7173601030	50	PC	CONNECTOR LEFT SUPPORT	MA	0,003	0,15	0,3494000000000000 €	17,47 €	
7173628740	450	PC	PZ1A DASH GROOM DISK	CN	0,0007	0,315	1,2594444444444400 €	566,75 €	
7173659930	200	PC	Grommet Lock	MA	0,00121	0,242	0,1477000000000000 €	29,54 €	
7173710230	79	PC	Channel	MA	0,002	0,158	0,3037974683544300 €	24,00 €	
71740091	260	PC	COVER	JP	0,071	18,46	0,2766923076923080 €	71,94 €	
71742256	247	PC	NH41M-CS15 MALE PROTECTOR	VN	0,00152	0,37544	0,1285425101214570 €	31,75 €	
7174285730	174	PC	PROTECTION CAP	CN	0,001	0,174	0,3923563218390800 €	68,27 €	
7174948950	47	PC	Box Cover Red	MA	0,0033	0,1551	0,3455319148936170 €	16,24 €	
7175151730	500	PC	Single Panel Grommet	MA	0,018	9	1,6653400000000000 €	832,67 €	
7176070830	26	PC	Channel	MA	0,0177	0,4602	0,7826923076923080 €	20,35 €	
71764889	144	PC	PROTECTOR	MA	0,00411	0,59184	0,9415277777777780 €	135,58 €	
7176549230	20	PC	Channel	AT	0,00388	0,0776	1,4680000000000000 €	29,36 €	
7176647130	300	PC	Channel	AT	0,0046	1,38	0,5401666666666670 €	162,05 €	
7176709030	360	PC	Channel	MA	0,0016	0,576	0,4535555555555560 €	163,28 €	
7176709130	299	PC	Channel	MA	0,0018	0,5382	0,4535117056856190 €	135,60 €	
7176754630	41	PC	Channel	PL	0,00207	0,08487	0,4973170731707320 €	20,39 €	
71767556	164	PC	Channel	MA	0,005468	0,896752	0,1210975609756100 €	19,86 €	
7176813330	90	PC	Channel	MA	0,00779	0,7011	0,8036666666666670 €	72,33 €	
7176813630	90	PC	Channel	MA	0,00247	0,2223	0,8845555555555560 €	79,61 €	
7176827230	600	PC	Channel	PL	0,003	1,8	0,1775166666666670 €	106,51 €	
71768584	33	PC	Channel	DE	0,004	0,132	1,1778787878787900 €	38,87 €	
7183479430	200	PC	Connector 3p 090 Black	JP	0,0021	0,42	0,0447500000000000 €	8,95 €	
7183755830	800	PC	Fuse Holder 2p Black	DE	0,00137	1,096	0,1611000000000000 €	128,88 €	
71838586	503	PC	Connector 2p AFK Natural	CZ	0,005	2,515	0,0424254473161034 €	21,34 €	
7197661930	325	PC	TB PLUG HOUSING SLK 5.8 ELA	DE	0,0003	0,0975	0,1598153846153850 €	51,94 €	
7214351502	19500	PC	Terminal 060 Male 1.5mm Unsealed	DE	0,00013	2,535	0,0131102564102564 €	255,65 €	
7216389006	1500	PC	Terminal SLK Female 5.8mm Sealed	DE	0,0005	0,75	0,0690400000000000 €	103,56 €	
7219112430	1340	PC	Connector 2p MQS Black	DE	0,000583	0,78122	0,1039626865671640 €	139,31 €	
7219192930	2474	PC	Modular Connector 20p Black	BE	0,00038	0,94012	0,0351899757477769 €	87,06 €	
7225604830	900	PC	TABLE INSULATION FOR JOINT CONNECTOR,.BL	RO	0,00104	0,936	0,0421222222222222 €	37,91 €	
72275431	2044	PC	Fuse 30 A Pink	MX	0,0017	3,4748	0,0800587084148728 €	163,64 €	
72275437	1001	PC	Fuse 50 A Red	MX	0,0015	1,5015	0,0831268731268731 €	83,21 €	
72275438	3331	PC	Fuse 40 A Green	MX	0,0039	12,9909	0,0856499549684779 €	285,30 €	
7247760830	8000	PC	Band Clip Assembly 200mm	DE	0,0006	4,8	0,0597400000000000 €	477,92 €	
7247760930	500	PC	Band Clip Assembly 200mm	DE	0,0006	0,3	0,0597400000000000 €	29,87 €	
7247772930	900	PC	CLIP TYPE T30RSBS BLACK	DE	0,005584	5,0256	0,0507111111111111 €	45,64 €	
725015440W	1000	PC	Nuts and Bolts 15.500 [mm] 13.000 [mm] 1	JP	0,0057	5,7	0,0655900000000000 €	65,59 €	
7252503130	500	PC	Connector Clip Assembly	FR	0,00113	0,565	0,0772400000000000 €	38,62 €	
72525105	286	PC	Connector Clip	FR	0,001	0,286	0,0720979020979021 €	20,62 €	
727121243V	27	PC	TB B-PLUS VERTEILER 1V 2021 9-FACH IPX3	IT	0,001	0,027	4,1725925925925900 €	112,66 €	

727121253V	27	PC	TB B-PLUS VERTEILER 1V 2021 9-FACH IPX3	IT	0,0023	0,0621	4,3355555555555600 €	117,06 €
727123853V	780	PC	Fuse Box Assembly	MA	0,00089	0,6942	3,0083974358974400 €	2,346,55 €
7271842430	320	PC	Relay Box Assembly	PT	0,0033	1,056	1,3168750000000000 €	421,40 €
7271873530	154	PC	Cover Assembly	DE	0,005	0,77	0,8385064935064930 €	129,13 €
7273573930	30	PC	Clamp	DE	0,000652	0,01956	1,5143333333333300 €	45,43 €
7273648330	50	PC	Channel Assembly	MA	0,0026	0,13	1,1492000000000000 €	57,46 €
7274112670	336	PC	Cover Assembly	HU	0,00496	1,66656	0,2675892857142860 €	89,91 €
72741547	120	PC	MQS / MPQ / PQ COVER LEFT SIDE OUTLET 54	HU	0,01238	1,4856	0,2129166666666670 €	25,55 €
7274154930	151	PC	MQS COVER LEFT SIDE CABLE OUTLET	HU	0,04464	6,74064	0,195629139728480 €	29,54 €
7274194430	550	PC	Cover Assembly	CN	0,01023	5,6265	0,2536000000000000 €	139,48 €
7274214630	50	PC	GROMMET COVER ASSY	VN	0,14389	7,1945	0,3338000000000000 €	16,69 €
7276613330	920	PC	Channel Assembly	MA	0,00016	0,1472	0,5246195652173910 €	482,65 €
7276613830	920	PC	Channel Assembly	MA	0,000076	0,06992	0,5657608695652170 €	520,50 €
7276623530	562	PC	Channel Assembly	MA	0,000067	0,037654	0,5390213523131670 €	302,93 €
7282334490	373	PC	GREEN GROMMET 2 WAYS MALE CONNECTOR, GRE	FR	0,00012	0,04476	0,2834584450402140 €	105,73 €
7282597130	1040	PC	TK TYPE CONNECTOR 2P SUB-ASSEMBLY MALE,	JP	0,0007	0,728	0,0653653846153846 €	67,98 €
7282821770	180	PC	TK 4P MALE Y BD SC ASSEMBLY, TK 4P M PBT	JP	0,0002	0,036	0,6917777777777780 €	124,52 €
7282952730	124	PC	Connector 1p NG1 Black	FR	0,00107	0,13268	0,2837096774193550 €	35,18 €
7283258940	164	PC	52 WAYS ASSY RECEPTACLE HOUSING GREY W/H	DE	0,0001	0,0164	0,3890853658536590 €	63,81 €
72838630	300	PC	Connector 3p 035 Natural	JP	0,00016	0,048	0,063666666666667 €	19,91 €
72860666	183	PC	Connector (OH) 100p 090+187 Natural	JP	0,00217	0,39711	0,4663839787142080 €	85,34 €
72864154	700	PC	Connector 20p 025+090 Natural	JP	0,00002	0,014	0,2125571428571430 €	148,79 €
72868679	100	PC	NS-CS 12P HOUSING MALE SUB ASSEMBLY	CN	0,00018	0,018	0,0769000000000000 €	7,69 €
7287272620	672	PC	Connector 3p 060 Green	FR	0,00265	1,7808	0,1822321428571430 €	122,46 €
7287375630	416	PC	Connector 32p 060+RH Black	PT	0,000479	0,199264	0,5139182692307690 €	213,79 €
72874154	400	PC	Connector 20p 025+090 Natural	JP	0,00012	0,048	0,1798000000000000 €	71,92 €
728782930	1271	PC	Connector 14p JPT+MT II Black	HU	0,015	19,065	0,6380330448465770 €	810,94 €
7287836530	672	PC	MODULE RELAY X10	IT	0,0015	1,008	0,9782440476190480 €	657,38 €
72878552	600	PC	Connector 6p 090 Natural	CN	0,0029	1,74	0,0518666666666667 €	31,12 €
7287959630	111	PC	Connector 4p MCP Black	CZ	0,03	3,33	0,4548648648648650 €	50,49 €
7288287830	108	PC	BUSINTERFACE 26 POL 10FACH 120 OHM	AT	0,00445	0,4806	1,5438888888888900 €	166,74 €
7289017130	640	PC	Connector 3p JPT Black	CN	0,205	131,2	0,1202500000000000 €	76,96 €
7289263930	597	PC	Connector 4p LSK+SLK Black	DE	0,0788	47,0436	0,4265326633165830 €	254,64 €
7289606960	288	PC	Connector 38p 025 Green	HU	0,041	11,808	0,3119791666666670 €	89,85 €
7289693530	1150	PC	Connector 26p Other Black	DE	0,03	34,5	1,2414782608695700 €	1,427,70 €
7289773340	918	PC	Connector 16p 090 NS Gray	CN	0,018	16,524	0,1893464052287580 €	173,82 €
7289956030	505	PC	Connector 6p MCON+MQS Black	HU	0,0075	3,7875	0,1284356435643560 €	64,86 €
7289966	360	PC	Connector 12p 090 NS Natural	CN	0,0414	14,904	0,1736111111111110 €	62,50 €
72932007	560	PC	Relay Blue	IT	0,156	87,36	0,4404642857142860 €	246,66 €
72972708	2560	PC	HLC TH40M-CS15M MALE HOUSING ASSY	CN	0,0071	18,176	0,8343320312500000 €	2,135,69 €
72975207	600	PC	Connector 41p unknown Natural	HU	0,0058	3,48	0,2170166666666670 €	130,21 €
7297555740	252	PC	MODULAR HOUSING FOR SMJ 30-WAY/48-WAY SE	JP	0,001092	0,275184	0,2340476190476190 €	58,98 €
7298233180	144	PC	Connector 10p APEX+GTS-2 Black	HU	0,00064	0,09216	0,8677083333333330 €	124,95 €
7298314030	258	PC	Connector 6p MLK Black	DE	0,00005	0,0129	0,1400775193798450 €	36,14 €
7298610330	204	PC	TAXI CONN CTS 4P	DE	0,002	0,408	0,1521078431372550 €	31,03 €
732767723W	280	PC	Fuse Terminal Assembly	PT	0,000065	0,0182	5,0052857142857100 €	1,401,48 €
73358334	150	PC	Multimedia harness 3150mm	CZ	0,00053	0,0795	0,6848000000000000 €	102,72 €
73358389	150	PC	Multimedia harness 2260mm	CZ	0,0006	0,09	0,5824000000000000 €	87,36 €
73754078	150	PC	Antenna Harness 3370mm	CZ	0,00584	0,876	4,8073333333333300 €	721,10 €
73754516	400	PC	SQUIB AKII PLUS CABLE ASSY 90 DEG L1900	CZ	0,0108	4,32	0,4261750000000000 €	170,47 €
73754524	140	PC	SQUIB AKII PLUS CABLE ASSY 90 DEG L4700	CZ	0,011973	1,67622	0,7061428571428570 €	98,86 €
74752175	450	PC	Antenna Harness 2780mm	RO	0,133979	60,29055	1,3438666666666670 €	604,74 €
74752807	200	PC	ASSY L1-3285 L2-2150	CZ	0,2487	49,74	2,8677000000000000 €	573,54 €
74752814	1050	PC	ASSY L1-2260 L3-495 L4-1950	CZ	0,7945	834,225	2,9124666666666670 €	3,058,09 €
74754060	450	PC	DASHBOARD LHD L880	PT	0,402	180,9	3,0542888888888900 €	1,374,43 €
88330067A	24	PC	Atole	DE	0,17	4,08	1,6991666666666670 €	40,78 €
AC706965	15000	M	LT Single Wire FLEXR 0.35 G/R	AT	0,0085	127,5	0,0384400000000000 €	576,60 €
AC7069G6	12950	M	LT Single Wire FLEXR 0.35 P/L	AT	0,004	51,8	0,0384401544401544 €	497,80 €
AW704056	8000	M	LT Single Wire A4FLHA 0.75 R/G	MA	0,00288	23,04	0,0904200000000000 €	723,36 €
BN606940	68030	M	LT Single Wire M125PA 0.35 W	PL	0,00567	385,7301	0,0422000587975893 €	2,870,87 €
BN606945	51010	M	LT Single Wire M125PA 0.35 W/R	PL	0,0199	1015,099	0,0421999607920016 €	2,152,62 €
BN606949	66910	M	LT Single Wire M125PA 0.35 W/L	PL	0,005083	340,10353	0,0421999701091018 €	2,823,60 €
BN606969	99822	M	LT Single Wire M125PA 0.35 G/L	PL	0,00347	346,38234	0,0422000160285308 €	4,212,49 €
CJ807650	400	M	LT Single Wire T4591 35 R	FR	0,40819	163,276	4,0514500000000000 €	1,620,58 €
CM1001ZZ	19000	M	Shielded Wire FLR2XBY 3 X 0.35 DGY	FR	0,0399571	759,1849	0,3189100000000000 €	6,059,29 €
FX107550	550	M	WIRE T3XFFF 25F R	MA	0,01629	8,9595	2,7769272727272700 €	1,527,31 €
FX207650	1200	M	LT Single Wire T125PXA 35 R	HU	0,0107	12,84	3,9989666666666670 €	4,798,76 €
X1P01536	250	PC	INSERT GROMMET	FR	0,006659	1,66475	0,1342400000000000 €	33,56 €
X1P01A52	288	PC	Channel	PL	0,0159	4,5792	1,2945833333333300 €	372,84 €
TOTAL VALUE								65.397,24 €



Gross Weight (KG)	7875,46
Net Weight (KG)	6715,04
Volume	40 P

Address : Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension TAC2-(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City 90060 TANGER

TEL: +212 39 39 90 00 - FAX: +212 39 39 34 48 / +212 39 39 35 03

CAPITAL SOCIAL 300.000 DHS CONVERTIBLES | R.C 20521 | Patente N° : 50279338 | I.F 04906347 | CNSS 6555702